
Company name as per CR. Person in charge Tel No. email 

SEA STAR SPECIAL
Jinan Muscat Trading & Construction Zamzam Saleh Al Balushi

NEPTUNE GLOBAL SERVICES LLC Mr. Rajeev Erath Kumaran 22507595 rajeev.erath@neptune-gs.com

Khimji Ramdas Shipping LLC Chacko Jose 24786123 c.jose@kr.om

AL BADRI LOGISTICS SERVICES LLC Mandhr Rashid Al Badri 26893773 monther@albadrigroup.com

NAVIGATOR TRAVEL & TOURISM HAMDAN RASHID beck7am.3man@gmail.com

TRISTAR FREIGHT SERVICES AND LOGISTICS Saji Nair 24441128 saji.n@tristar-group.co

GULF STAR GLOBAL LLC nithesh kuttan nitheshkuttan@gmail.com

FENDERCARE MARINE SOHAR LLC steve brown steve.brown@fendercare.com

ITS Testing Services (UK) LTD-Muscat Pranesh. Rao .K 24480229 Pranesh.Rao@intertek.com

AL MATAR INTERNATIONAL Abdullah Mubarak Al Mukhaini almatar.international@gmail.com

RAWAFID AL BEHAR UNITED TRAD. Khalifa Mohammed Salim Al Salhi r.albaharunited@gmail.com

AL ARKAN INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS Noof Mohammed Hammoud AL 90152884 noof@alarkan.co
MARFA HASIK FOR TRADING Hilal Saud Saif Al Siyabi

GULF GLOBAL LAND & SEA SERVICES LLC mohammed farid ahmed al khaifi 22098331 info@global-mea.com

BUREAU VERITAS MIDDLE EAST LLC avinash  avinash.pardhi@bureauveritas.com

RAPID NORTH LINE Mahmood AL Farsi mahmood@rnloman.com

DIAMOND PROFESSIONAL TRADING & CONTRACTING Moawd Elanany moawdelanany2020@gmail.com

SEXTANT LLC Omar Nasser Salim Al Rashidi omar@fateh-om.com

AL AMEED MARINE SERVICES Emad Yasir omanams.2020@gmail.com

LAGOON NORTH AL BATINAH Saji northalbathna@gmail.com

UNDERWATER MARINE SERVICES LLC Vincent Rodregues 24222413 vincent@marinetec.om

INSIGHT MARINE SURVEY AND SERVICES RACHIT MEHRA operations@imssoman.com

OCEANE MARINE AND TRADING LLC Sunil Kumar Sunil.kurup@oceanemarine.com

AL MINA SHIPPING AGENCY & LOGISTICS & SERVICES LLC Mr.Joseph / Fahad Al Hadhrami joseph@alminashipping.com

THE DISTINCTIVE PILLARS OF TRADE LLC AHMED SAID NASSER AL HOSNI asim.said.aa@gmail.com

GREEN SPIRIT TRADING Saeed Hanasi Savari 24543144 green.spirit.trading@gmail.com

Sachin singh bunkering@nimr.om

shahzad ahmed marine@nimr.om

shahzad ahmed trading@nimr.om

SAWADI OVERALL RENAISSANCE LLC Mohiuddin 96658806 mohiuddin6840@gmail.com

AL MARSA SERVICES & MAINTENANCE Omar Gharaibeh omar@marsaoman.com

RIGHT TOUCH TRADING Hamdan Raish Al Fazari zartosht.oman@gmail.com

PARADISE SHIPPING & TRADING SPC Sina Jamshidi jamshidisina36@gmail.com

AL MAQAM AL RAFIA TRADING Rashid Shaiekh Al Dhabooni abuahmedaldhabauni@gmail.com

SEVEN SEAS SHIPCHANDLERS LLC Xavier J. Rodregues 24795565 Xavier.Rodrigues@sevenseasgroup.com

AL SAWADIR TRADING & IMPORT LLC ali salihi / talib al badi alsawadir.shipping@gmail.com

AHMED BIN ABDULLAH AL LAMKI TRAD

NATIONAL TOWERS COMPREHENSIVE Amjad Ishaq Al Balushi

SHROOQ AL DAR TRADING Shaikh Akram Mujeeb sadtcustoms@gmail.com

EXPRESS LINE SERVICES AND GLOBAL SOLUTIONS Ibrahim Al Shuaili ibrahim@xpresscgo.com

TOP INTERNATIONAL LLC Mr. Khalil baghestanikhalil@gmail.com
WAKALAT MUSCAT AL RAEDA

GHZLAN ALJZYRT ALMTHALYT LLC

NIMR INTERNATIONAL LLC
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